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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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75.00

1000.00

300.00

1000.00

500.00

DC

NE

The Atlantic Building

10 Grandview Heights

202 Clark Street

500.00

Adrian Smith for Congress

68714-5503
Transaction ID : A99B1A5F1062B4020ACB

20004

NEKearney

Bassett

Washington

None

Sandhills State Bank

Transaction ID : A05591990B1E14696AD6
68845-4006

Transaction ID : A2A16AE70C7F24468A43

Alston & Bird LLP

30

11

01

1575.00

2016

20

2016

2016

Image# 201510019002789759

04

06

06

74

950 F Street, NW

Michael H. Park

2015

2015

David D Gale

2015

Ms. Donna Bamford

Homemaker

Attorney

Banking


